
Medical Health Officer
Health Services 

Delivery Area (HSDA)
Address Email Phone Fax

After Hours 

On-Call #

Dr. Victoria Lee (Chief) Fraser South

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

victoria.lee@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7896 604-930-5414

Dr. Mark Bigham (Tues/Thurs) Fraser  

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

mark.bigham@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7896 604-930-5414

Dr. Elizabeth Brodkin Fraser

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

elizabeth.brodkin@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-4483 Ext: 765903 604-930-5414

Dr. Lisa Mu Fraser North

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

lisa.mu@fraserhealth.ca 604-930-5404 Ext: 765618 604-930-5414

Dr. Shovita Padhi Fraser North

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

shovita.padhi@fraserhealth.ca  604-930-5404 Ext: 765617 604-930-5414

Dr. Andrew Larder Fraser East

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

andrew.larder@fraserhealth.ca 604-930-5404 Ext: 765618 604-930-5414

D. Michelle Murti (Mat leave)

Dr. Ingrid Tyler (covering)
Fraser South

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

Ingrid.tyler@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7897 604-930-5414

Dr. Helena Swinkels Fraser South

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

helena.swinkels@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-4643 604-930-5414

Dr. Arlene King Fraser

#400 - 13450 102nd Ave

Central City Tower

Surrey BC  V3T 0H1

arlene.king@fraserhealth.ca 604-587-7888 604-930-5414
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Dr. Trevor Corneil (Chief) Kelowna
505 Doyle Avenue

Kelowna BC  V1Y 0C5
trevor.corneil@interiorhealth.ca 250-469-7070 Ext: 12791 250-868-7826

Dr. Sue Pollock Kelowna
505 Doyle Avenue

Kelowna BC  V1Y 0C5
sue.pollock@interiorhealth.ca 250-469-7070 Ext: 12791 250-868-7826

Dr. Kamran Golmohammadi Kelowna
505 Doyle Avenue

Kelowna BC  V1Y 0C5
kamran.golmohammadi@interiorhealth.ca 250-469-7070 Ext: 12793 250-868-7826

Dr. Silvina Mema Kelowna
505 Doyle Avenue

Kelowna BC  V1Y 0C5
silvina.mema@interiorhealth.ca 250-469-7070 Ext: 12793 250-868-7826
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Dr. Sandra Allison (Chief) Northern
600 - 299 Victoria Street

Prince George BC  V2L 5B8
sandra.allison@northernhealth.ca 250-649-7162  250-564-7198

VACANT

Dr. Raina Fumerton (covering)
Northeast

#230, 9900 100th Ave

Fort St. John BC  V1J 5S7
raina.fumerton@northernhealth.ca 250-631-4212 250-638-2393

Dr. Andrew Gray Northern Interior
1600 3rd Ave

Prince George BC  V2L 3G6
andrew.gray@northernhealth.ca 250-645-6228 250-565-2144

Dr. Raina Fumerton Northwest
#211, 3228 Kalum St

Terrace BC  V8G 2N1
raina.fumerton@northernhealth.ca 250-631-4212 250-638-2393
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Dr. Patty Daly (Chief) Vancouver
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway

Vancouver BC  V5Z 4C2
patty.daly@vch.ca 604-675-3918 604-731-2756

Dr. Emily Newhouse Vancouver
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway

Vancouver BC  V5Z 4C2
emily.newhouse@vch.ca 604-675-3878 604-675-3930

Dr. Reka Gustafson Vancouver
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway

Vancouver BC  V5Z 4C2
reka.gustafson@vch.ca 604-675-3885 604-731-2756

Dr. James Lu Vancouver
Suite 1200 - 601 West Broadway

Vancouver BC  V5Z 4C2
james.lu@vch.ca 604-983-6701 604-983-6839

Dr. Paul Martiquet
North Shore

Coast Garibaldi

Box 78 - 494 South Fletcher Rd

Gibsons BC  V0N 1V0
paul.martiquet@vch.ca 604-886-5610 604-886-2250

Dr. Mark Lysyshyn
North Shore

Coast Garibaldi

5th Floor, 132 W. Esplanade

North Vancouver BC  V7M 1A3
mark.lysyshyn@vch.ca 604-983-6701 604-983-6839

Dr. Meena Dawar Richmond
9th Floor, 8100 Granville Ave

Richmond BC  V6Y 3T6
meena.dawar@vch.ca 604-233-5623 604-233-3198

Dr. Althea Hayden Vancouver
Suite 800 - 601 West Broadway

Vancouver BC  V5Z 4C2
althea.hayden@vch.ca 604-675-3878 604-675-3930
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Dr. Richard Stanwick (Chief)
South

Vancouver Island

430 - 1900 Richmond Ave

Victoria BC  V8R 4R2
richard.stanwick@viha.ca 250-519-3406 250-519-3441

Dr. Murray Fyfe
South

Vancouver Island

430 - 1900 Richmond Ave

Victoria BC  V8R 4R2
murray.fyfe@viha.ca 250-519-3406 250-519-3441

Dr. Dee Hoyano
South

Vancouver Island

430 - 1900 Richmond Ave

Victoria BC  V8R 4R2
dee.hoyano@viha.ca 250-519-3411 250-519-3441

Paul Hasselback
Central

Vancouver Island

3rd Floor, 6475 Metral Drive

Nanaimo BC  V9T 2L9
paul.hasselback@viha.ca 250-739-6304 250-755-3372

1-800-204-6166

VANCOUVER ISLAND HEALTH AUTHORITY

NORTHERN HEALTH AUTHORITY

VANCOUVER COASTAL HEALTH AUTHORITY

250-565-2000

604-527-4893
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Dr. Charmaine Enns
North

Vancouver Island

355 - 11th Street

Courtenay BC  V9N 1S4
charmaine.enns@viha.ca 250-331-8591 250-331-8513

1-800-204-6166

Current as of: November 12, 2015 3

mailto:charmaine.enns@viha.ca

